TWX, TWXF
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 04-Mar-2019 1 Document Number: 22131
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Water Cooled RF Power Pot Capacitors,
External Cooling System

(liter / US-gal.)
PERMISSIBLE
INSTALLATION
POS. (1)
TYPE TWX
WX095162WJ101##BF1
R7
100
14
1100
150 1.0 / 0.27
Only vertical,
umbrella-up
position
is permitted
WX095162WJ201##BF1 200
1500WX095162WJ401##BG1 R16 400
WX095187WJ102##BH1 R42 1000
WX095162WJ152##BJ1
R85
1500 1000
WX095162WJ202##BJ1 2000
1500
WX095162WJ252##BJ1 2500
WX135242WP302##BJ1 3000 20 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
WX110250WJ472##BJ1 4700 14 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
WX095220WF502##BJ1 5000 12 1275 150 1.0 / 0.27
WX110250WJ502##BJ1 5000 14 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
PART NUMBER  D1 D3 D4 D5 D6 L1 L2 L3
TYPE TWX

MIN. WATER
FLOW RATE
PER MINUTE
(liter / US-gal.)
PERMISSIBLE
INSTALLATION
POS. (1)(2)(3)
TYPE TWXF
WF095162WJ101##BF1
R7
100
14
1100
150 1.0 / 0.27
(1)(2)(3)
WF095162WJ201##BF1 200
1500WF095162WJ401##BG1 R16 400
WF095187WJ102##BH1 R42 1000
WF095162WJ152##BJ1
R85
1500 1000
WF095162WJ202##BJ1 2000
1500
WF095162WJ252##BJ1 2500
WF135242BQ252##BJ1 2500 25 2500 250 2.1 / 0.57
WF135242WP302##BJ1 3000 20 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
WF135218WL402##BJ1 4000 16 2500 250 1.8 / 0.49
WF110250WJ472##BJ1 4700 14 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
WF095220WF502##BJ1 5000 12 1275 150 1.0 / 0.27
WF110250WJ502##BJ1 5000 14 2000 200 1.4 / 0.38
WF135250WL502##BJ1 5000 16 2830 250 2.0 / 0.54
WF135285WP502##BJ1 5000 20 3000 250 2.1 / 0.57
WF135373BQ502##BJ1 5000 25 3200 250 2.3 / 0.62
WF135272WL602##BJ1 6000 16 2830 250 2.0 / 0.54
WF165278WP602##BJ1 6000 20 3000 270 2.1 / 0.57 (1)
WF165270WJ752##BJ1 7500 14 3000 300 2.1 / 0.57 (1)(3)
WF165336WQ752##BJ1 7500 22.5 4000 350 2.9 / 0.80 (1)(3)
WF125300WJ762##BJ1 7600 14 2500 250 1.4 / 0.38 (1)(2)(3)
WF165270WL762##BJ1 7600 16 2830 250 2.0 / 0.54 (1)
WF125420WN762##BJ1 7600 18 2500 250 2.0 / 0.54 (1)(3)
WF165336WP762##BJ1 7600 20 3200 270 2.3 / 0.62 (1)
WF125300BH103##BJ1 10 000 10 2000 280 1.4 / 0.38 (1)(2)(3)
WF125405WJ103##BJ1 10 000 14 2800 290 2.1 / 0.57 (1)
WF165335WL103##BJ1 10 000 16 3395 300 2.5 / 0.70 (1)(3)
WF165420WN103##BJ1 10 000 18 2500 250 2.0 / 0.54 (1)(3)
TWX, TWXF
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 04-Mar-2019 4 Document Number: 22131